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BECA x económico CASTRO ESPINOSA ALEJANDRA BERENICE CAEA001018MMNSSLA4 CAEA001018 857.25

BECA x económico TREJO GASCA TRISTAN EMILIANO TEGT021104HGTRSRA3 TEGT021104 857.25

BECA x económico QUINTERO OLVERA ANA CAROLINA QUOA841122MGTNLN06 QUOA841122 1,040.00

BECA x económico JIMENEZ GASCA ANGEL JEZRAEL JIGA040709HGTMSNA9 JIGA040709 780.00

BECA x económico JAIMES CANO BRANDON FELIPE JACB040211HGTMNRA4 JACB040211 780.00

BECA x económico RAZO GUERRA FERNANDO DAVID RAGF020805HGTZRRA2 RAGF020805 1,143.00

BECA x económico MALDONADO CASTILLO DIEGO URIEL MACD030731HGTLSGA5 MACD030731 1,040.00

BECA x económico MARTINEZ ROJAS DIEGO ARMANDO MARD040511HGTRJGA3 MARD040511 1,040.00

BECA x económico GOMEZ GUZMAN JAQUELINE GOGJ040722MGTMZQA6 GOGJ040722 1,040.00

BECA x económico ESCALERA TOVAR JOSEFINA EATJ040814MGTSVSA9 EATJ040814 1,040.00

BECA x económico BARRON RODRIGUEZ JOSE RICARDO BARR000323HGTRDCA8 BARR000323 857.25

BECA x económico GONZALEZ LOPEZ LUIS ANGEL GOLL980317HGTNPS06 GOLL980317 780.00

BECA x económico BAEZA CAMPOS ABRIL EMILIA BXCA020307MGTZMBA1 BXCA020307 857.25

BECA x económico PEREZ HERRERA DIEGO PEHD040926HGTRRGA4 PEHD040926 780.00

BECA x económico SANCHEZ HERRERA EMMA RUBI SAHE041102MVZNRMA4 SAHE041102 1,040.00

BECA x económico
CARDENAS GONZALEZ JUAN DIEGO DE 

JESUS
CAGJ020814HGTRNNA4 CAGJ020814 857.25

BECA x económico MORALES CERVANTES JESSICA NAFTALI MOCJ021124MGTRRSA0 MOCJ021124 1,143.00

BECA
x económico ELGUERA MEDINA JUAN ANDRES EUMJ021210HGTLDNA0 EUMJ021210 780.00

BECA x económico MARTINEZ OLIVARES ANA LUISA MAOA021107MGTRLNA1 MAOA021107 857.25

BECA x económico RAMIREZ CAMPOS CESAR JESUS RACC990107HGTMMS04 RACC990107 1,143.00

BECA x económico ALMANZA GAMEZ EMMANUEL AAGE011222HGTLMMA2 AAGE011222 857.25

BECA x económico ZAMORA SANABRIA JESUS ANTONIO ZASJ020906HGTMNSA7 ZASJ020906 857.25

BECA x económico JIMENEZ MANCERA EDGAR JIME021110HGTMNDA2 JIME021110 780.00

BECA x económico MALDONADO FLORES DANIEL MAFD981228HGTLLN07 MAFD981228 780.00

BECA x económico CAMPA ALVARADO AMERICA LISSETE CAAA020702MMCMLMA1 CAAA020702 857.25

BECA x económico MUÑIZ SANCHEZ FABIAN MUSF020409HGTXNBA4 MUSF020409 857.25

BECA x económico GONZALEZ BARRANCA ALICIA GOBA021204MGTNRLA7 GOBA021204 1,040.00

BECA x económico VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ JENNIFER VAGJ020410MGTZNNA4 VAGJ020410 1,040.00

BECA x económico JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL JURJ011230HGTRDNA2 JURJ011230 857.25

BECA x económico CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ JORGE CARJ020827HGTHDRA5 CARJ020827 857.25

BECA x económico RODRIGUEZ DON JUAN LUIS FERNANDO RODL000904HGTDNSA1 RODL000904 780.00

BECA x económico GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ERIK GARE030329HGTRDRA7 GARE030329 780.00

BECA x económico RAMIREZ JIMENEZ MARIA GUADALUPE RAJG000627MGTMMDA8 RAJG000627 780.00

BECA x económico CISNEROS CORNEJO ISAAC CICI031214HQTSRSA8 CICI031214 780.00

BECA x económico LARA MUÑIZ MARIA REGINA LAMR971204MGTRXG01 LAMR971204 1,076.75

BECA x económico MARTINEZ MOYA RODRIGO MOISES MAMR001115HGTRYDA7 MAMR001115 780.00

BECA x económico MANRIQUEZ CARDENAS FATIMA MACF990802MGTNRT03 MACF990802 1,143.00

BECA x económico ANA CAROLINA QUINTERO OLVERA CASM020506MGTSNLA7 CASM020506 1,040.00

BECA x económico HANNAH REBECCA TODDINGS TOXH040904MNEDXNA8 TOXH040904 1,040.00

BECA x económico PILAR GALILEA HERNANDEZ PRADO HEPP011009MGTRRLA1 HEPP011009 1,040.00

BECA x económico ESCALERA TOVAR JOSEFINA EATJ040814MGTSVSA9 EATJ040814 1,040.00

BECA x económico SANCHEZ VERA SOFIA GUADALUPE SAVS021012MGTNRFA5 SAVS021012 1,143.00

BECA x económico JOSÉ RICARDO BARRÓN RODRIGUEZ BARR000323HGTRDCA8 BARR000323 1,143.00

BECA x económico KARLA DANIELA PARRA CERVANTES PACK010213MGTRRRA4 PACK010213 1,143.00

BECA x económico CHRISTIAN GONZALEZ PUERTA GOPC001115HGTNRHA7 GOPC001115 1,040.00

BECA x económico JUAN MANUEL JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ JURJ011230HGTRDNA2 JURJ011230 1,143.00

BECA x económico FRANCISCO URIBE VERA UIVF961009HGTRRR08 UIVF961009 1,143.00

BECA x económico MARIANA FIGUEROA GONZALEZ FIGM021116MGTGNRA1 FIGM021116 1,143.00

BECA x económico CARLOS ESTRADA CASTILLO EACC901203HGTSSR06 EACC901203 1,040.00

BECA x económico EDUARDO RAMSES ORDOÑEZ ZAMORA OOZE020705HGTRMDA6 OOZE020705 1,040.00

BECA x económico JORGE RAMÓN ESTRADA REYES EARJ020423HGTSYRA1 EARJ020423 1,040.00

BECA x económico ERNESTO ESCALERA TOVAR EATE021102HGTSVRA6 EATE021102 1,040.00

BECA x económico MUÑIZ SANCHEZ FABIAN MUSF020409HGTXNBA4 MUSF020409 1,143.00

BECA x económico FÁTIMA MANRÍQUEZ CÁRDENAS MACF990802MGTNRT03 MACF990802 1,143.00

BECA x económico TRISTAN EMILIANO TREJO GASCA TEGT021104HGTRSRA3 TEGT021104 857.25

BECA x económico LUIS ANGEL GONZALEZ LOPEZ GOLL980317HGTNPS06 GOLL980317 780.00

BECA x económico ISAAC CISNEROS CORNEJO CICI031214HQTSRSA8 CICI031214 780.00

BECA x económico BRANDON FELIPE JAIMES CANO JACB040211HGTMNRA4 JACB040211 780.00

BECA x económico EDGAR LEONARDO ORDOÑEZ OOZE031119HGTRMDA1 OOZE031119 780.00

BECA x económico JESSICA NAFTALI MORALES MOCJ021124MGTRRSA0 MOCJ021124 857.25

BECA x económico FERNANDO DAVID RAZO GUERRA RAGF020805HGTZRRA2 RAGF020805 857.25

BECA x económico
JUAN DIEGO DE JESÚS CÁRDENAS 

GONZÁLEZ 
CAGJ020814HGTRNNA4 CAGJ020814 857.25

BECA x económico OMAR BELTRAN PIMENTEL BEPO030223HGTLMMA8 BEPO030223 780.00

BECA x económico JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ CANCHOLA RACL970813HGTMNS00 RACL970813 780.00

BECA x económico ALICIA GONZALEZ BARRANCA GOBA021204MGTNRLA7 GOBA021204 780.00

BECA x económico LUIS FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ DON JUAN RODL000904HGTDNSA1 RODL000904 780.00

BECA x económico HANIA ALEJANDRA ELIAS GARCIA EIGH011228MGTLRNA8 EIGH011228 857.25

BECA x económico LUIS GERARDO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ LOHL010625HGTPRSA9 LOHL010625 857.25

BECA x económico DIEGO QUINTANILLA GUERRERO QUGD020808HGTNRGA7 QUGD020808 857.25

BECA x económico STEFANY HERNANDEZ OLVERA HEOS001126MGTRLTA2 HEOS001126 857.25

BECA x económico ANA LUISA MARTÍNEZ OLIVARES MAOA021107MGTRLNA1 MAOA021107 857.25

BECA x económico PALOMA ESTEFANNYA MARTINEZ MUÑOZ MAMP020220MGTRXLA7 MAMP020220 857.25

BECA x económico ALEJANDRA BERENICE CASTRO ESPINOSA CAEA001018MMNSSLA4 CAEA001018 857.25

BECA x económico MARIO FELIPE ELBOUSTANI LUNA EOLM000412HQRLNRA1 EOLM000412 857.25
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BECA x económico EMMANUEL ALMANZA GAMEZ AAGE011222HGTLMMA2 AAGE011222 857.25

BECA x económico JUAN JESUS PEREZ RAMIREZ PERJ020610HGTRMNA4 PERJ020610 780.00

BECA x económico ANDREA DE JESUS ALVARADO PATIÑO AAPA020319MGTLTNA2 AAPA020319 857.25

BECA x económico DARIO ALEJANDRO PEREZ SANDOVAL PESD020308HGTRNRA0 PESD020308 857.25

BECA x económico EDGAR JIMENEZ MANCERA JIME021110HGTMNDA2 JIME021110 780.00

BECA x económico LUIS JESUS PEREZ ARREDONDO PEAL981031HGTRRS01 PEAL981031 857.25

BECA x económico DIEGO PEREZ HERRERA PEHD040926HGTRRGA4 PEHD040926 780.00

BECA x económico ALINE MARYEL RICO ESTRADA RIEA041029MGTCSLA4 RIEA041029 780.00

BECA x económico JESUS ANTONIO ZAMORA SANABRIA ZASJ020906HGTMNSA7 ZASJ020906 857.25

BECA x económico BERNAL RODRIGUEZ SEBASTIAN BERS030906HMSRDBA0 BERS030906 780.00

BECA x económico BAEZA CAMPOS ABRIL EMILIA BXCA020307MGTZMBA1 BXCA020307 857.25

BECA x económico SALAZAR GONZALEZ JUAN SAGJ010901HGTLNNA2 SAGJ010901 857.25

BECA x económico MARTINEZ COSS JESUS MACJ020921HMNRSSA2 MACJ020921 857.25

BECA x económico RODRIGUEZ ROJAS MARIANA RORM020430MGTDJRA0 RORM020430 857.25

BECA x económico GUEVARA ALEJOS CRISTIAN GUAC010831HGTVLRA9 GUAC010831 857.25

BECA x económico LOPEZ GARCIA LAURA PAOLA LOGL020322MGTPRRA5 LOGL020322 857.25

BECA x económico HERNANDEZ ARENAS AURA CLARISSA HEAA000615MGTRRRA1 HEAA000615 857.25

BECA x económico MILDRET YANELI CASTANONSANTANA CASM020506MGTSNLA7 CASM020506 25,350.00

BECA x económico LARA TIERRABLANCA DOMINIC EDUARDO LATD001026HGTRRMA5 LATD001026 780.00

BECA x económico RAZO GUERRA FERNANDO DAVID RAGF020805HGTZRRA2 RAGF020805 857.25

BECA x económico TREJO GASCA TRISTAN EMILIANO TEGT021104HGTRSRA3 TEGT021104 857.25

BECA x económico GUEVARA ALEJOS CRISTIAN GUAC010831HGTVLRA9 GUAC010831 857.25

BECA x económico ALMANZA GAMEZ EMMANUEL AAGE011222HGTLMMA2 AAGE011222 857.25

BECA x económico ZAMORA SANABRIA JESUS ANTONIO ZASJ020906HGTMNSA7 ZASJ020906 857.25

BECA x económico RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ EITHAN EMMANUEL ROMA040211HGTDRTA1 ROMA040211 780.00

BECA x económico LOPEZ GARCIA LAURA PAOLA LOGL020322MGTPRRA5 LOGL020322 857.25

BECA x económico MALDONADO TAMAYO JOSE RAUL MATR011201HGTLMLA4 MATR011201 780.00

BECA x económico FUENTES MARTINEZ KEVIN SAMUEL FUMK011209HMCNRVA8 FUMK011209 780.00

BECA x económico RAMIREZ ZAMORA YOANA VANESSA RAZY051104MGTMMNA6 RAZY051104 780.00

BECA x económico URIBE GOMEZ DAYANA UIGD050329MGTRMYA5 UIGD050329 780.00

BECA x económico GONZALEZ ALBAÑIL JUAN PABLO GOAJ040217HGTNLNA9 GOAJ040217 780.00

BECA x económico GONZALEZ PERALES MARCOS HUMBERTO GOPM890306HGTNRR06 GOPM890306 857.25

BECA x económico ALVARADO PATIÑO ANDREA DE JESUS AAPA020319MGTLTNA2 AAPA020319 857.25

BECA x económico CASTELLANOS VALADEZ CARLO IVAN CAVC991104HGTSLR09 CAVC991104 857.25

BECA x económico CERVANTEZ QUILO ANASUSI CEQA011120MGTRLN7 CEQA011120 780.00

BECA x económico SALAZAR GONZALEZ JUAN SAGJ010901HGTLNNA2 SAGJ010901 857.25

BECA x económico MARTINEZ COSS JESUS MACJ020921HMNRSSA2 MACJ020921 857.25

BECA x económico MORALES CERVANTES JESSICA NAFTALI CAGJ020814HGTRNNA4 CAGJ020814 857.25

BECA x económico
CARDENAS GONZALEZ JUAN DIEGO DE 

JESUS
MOCJ021124MGTRRSA0 MOCJ021124 857.25

BECA x económico MARTINEZ OLIVARES ANA LUISA MAOA021107MGTRLNA1 MAOA021107 1,143.00

BECA x económico DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ HANNA VALERIA DOHH041008MGTMRNA9 DOHH041008 1,040.00

BECA x económico SANCHEZ PEREZ CINDY JANET SAPC041014MGTNRNA8 SAPC041014 1,040.00

BECA x económico RODRIGUEZ ROJAS MARIANA RORM020430MGTDJRA0 RORM020430 1,143.00

BECA x económico GUERRERO OLALDE VERONICA MARIANA GUOV020702MGTRLRA8 GUOV020702 857.25

BECA x económico ORDUNO SAAVEDRA EMELY OUSE050724MNERVMA6 OUSE050724 1,040.00

BECA x económico SANCHEZ VERA SOFIA GUADALUPE SAVS021012MGTNRFA5 SAVS021012 1,143.00

BECA x económico ESCALERA TOVAR JOSEFINA EATJ040814MGTSVSA9 EATJ040814 1,040.00

BECA x económico QUINTERO OLVERA ANA CAROLINA QUOA841122MGTNLN06 QUOA841122 1,040.00

BECA x económico OBREGON HERNANDEZ JOSE CARLOS OEHC050415HGTBRRA7 OEHC050415 1,040.00

BECA x económico GODINEZ RODRIGUEZ DIANA PAOLA GORD010728MGTDDNA8 GORD010728 1,040.00

BECA x económico JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL JURJ011230HGTRDNA2 JURJ011230 1,143.00

BECA x económico RUIZ SOLIS JOSE MANUEL RUSM030331HGTZLNA3 RUSM030331 1,040.00

BECA x económico BARRIENTOS OLALDE JULIO CESAR BAOJ881027HGTRLL01 BAOJ881027 1,143.00

BECA x económico MUÑIZ SANCHEZ FABIAN MUSF020409HGTXNBA4 MUSF020409 1,143.00

BECA x económico ESCALERA TOVAR ERNESTO EATE021102HGTSVRA6 EATE021102 1,040.00

BECA x económico AGUILAR LOPEZ ANGIE LISSETE AULA041202MGTGPNA2 AULA041202 1,040.00

BECA x económico MEZA RODRIGUEZ ARMANDO ALBERTO MERA041107HGTZDRA6 MERA041107 1,040.00

BECA x económico JAIMES CANO BRANDON FELIPE JACB040211HGTMNRA4 JACB040211 1,040.00

BECA x económico FLORES DIAZ JULIAN ISAAC FODJ021203HGTLZLA5 FODJ021203 1,040.00

BECA x económico GUTIERREZ TOVAR DENISSE MONSERRAT GUTD030929MGTTVNA6 GUTD030929 1,040.00

TOTAL 147,843.25


